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Ästen

Palästina

Afrika

Australien

Amerika

Europa

Balkan - Halbinsel

Apenuinische Halbinsel

Iberische oder pyrcnäische Halbing .

Sachsen

12

18

22

28

32

38

42

46

50

Großbritannien und Irland

Skandinavische Halbinsel

Danemark

Rußland

Die Alpeu ....

Schweiz

Frankreich

öelgien und Holland

Oesterreich - Ungarn

Deutschland ....
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